
ABHINAV BHARATI HIGH SCHOOL
CLASS 10 RESULT SESSION (2023-2024)

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS APPEARED - 75
TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS PASSED - 75

Toppers
Roll No Name Best Of 5 Percentage

12206356

12206304
12206302

SUSMITA SHEE

LAKSHYA BEGANI
ISHAN DAS

478
477
474

95.6
95.4
94.8

Overall Result Number  Of Students
90% and Above

80% to 89%
70% to 79%

14
31

20

60% to 69%
50% to 59%

7
3


