

ABHINAV BHARATI HIGH SCHOOL

CLASS 10 RESULT SESSION (2023-2024)

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS APPEARED - 75

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS PASSED - 75

Toppers			
Roll No	Name	Best Of 5	Percentage
12206356	SUSMITA SHEE	478	95.6
12206304	LAKSHYA BEGANI	477	95.4
12206302	ISHAN DAS	474	94.8

Overall Result	Number Of Students
90% and Above	14
80% to 89%	31
70% to 79%	20
60% to 69%	7
50% to 59%	3